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> & SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR - 388 120 (GUJARAT) INDIA

NAAC Re-Accreditation CGPA 3.25 Grade - 'A' (23-1-2017 to 22-1-2022)

Ph. D. 2021-2022(First Session)
Quialified Student List (M.Phil. Pass Category)

Note: Candidate's are

requested to visit University website

www.spuvvn.edu/students_corner/admissions/ph.d. regularly.

Subject: Hindi

Sr. No. Application No.

Applicant Name

211012019915
211008019284
211011019855
211009019363
211006018499
211016020563
211006018570
211015020363
211011019843
211015020335
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KUMKUM BIDHYASINH DARBAR

VIJAYKUMAR INDRASINH THAKOR

SANJAY KUMAR NARANBHAI ZANZMERA
SHRUTIBEN MAFATBHAI PATEL

GAUTAMBHAI VINODBHAI PRAJAPATI

BHAVNA RAMESH SOLANKI

NILESHKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI CHAVDA
NARESHBHAI AMBALAL BHOI

SEEMA KUSHWAHA

MOHAMMADHIDAYATULLAH ABDURRAZAK SAIYAD



